
Key Contacts
Buckeye Health Plan Medicare-Medicaid-MyCare

1-866-296-8731
Fax: 1-866-786-0482 BuckeyeHealthPlan.com

Department / Title Area of Responsibility Key Contact Information

Provider Relations

Senior Director, Contracting & Network
Development

Ohio Statewide Linda Julian
866-246-4356 ext 24226
LIJULIAN@CENTENE.COM

Senior Manager, Contracting & Network
Development

Provider Relations, Statewide Mary Jo Clark
866-246-4356 ext 24272
MJCLARK@CENTENE.COM

Manager, Provider Network Provider Relations, East Char McCarthy
866-246-4356 ext 24522
CMCCARTHY@CENTENE.COM

Manager, Provider Network Provider Relations, West Amy Daggett
866-246-4356 ext 24811
ADAGGETT@CENTENE.COM

Provider Data Management, Credentialing & Contracting

Director, Provider Data Management,
Credentialing & Contracting

Ohio Statewide Julie Dzurilla
866-246-4356 ext 24141
JDZURILLA@CENTENE.COM

Manager, Credentialing Ohio Statewide Jeffery James
866-246-4356 ext 84043
JEJAMES@CENTENE.COM

Manager, Provider Data Management Ohio Statewide Tracy Embrey
866-246-4356 ext 24154
TEMBREY@CENTENE.COM

Medical Management

Director, Utilization Management UM, prior authorization, IP review Rhonda Maddern
866-246-4356 ext 24094
RMADDERN@CENTENE.COM

Director, Long Term Care & Support
Services

LTC and Waiver Services CM Ellen LaSalvia
866-246-4356 ext 24470
ELASALVIA@CENTENE.COM

Manager, Care Management, MED-
SSI-Other (Manager, Case
Management - Interim)

Case Management Jodi Hojnacki
866-246-4356 ext 24288
JOHOJNACKI@CENTENE.COM

Supervisor, Utilization Management Waiver Authorizations Christina Brim
CBRIM@CENTENE.COM 866-
246-4356 ext 24365

Claims

Director, Claim & Contract Support
Services (Interim)

Ohio Statewide Julie Dzurilla
866-246-4356 ext 24141
JDZURILLA@CENTENE.COM

Supervisor, Claims Support Services Ohio Statewide
Stacey Lewis
Northrup

866-246-4356 ext 24055

Provider Services

Supervisor, Provider Services Provider Services Issues Clifford Green
866-246-4356 ext 24058
CLGREEN@CENTENE.COM

Complaints Coordinator Transportation Issues Josie Zambuto
866-246-4356 ext 24140
JZAMBUTO@CENTENE.COM

Member Services

Manager, Customer Service Member Services Issues Deborah Hunter
866-246-4356 ext 84038
DEHUNTER@CENTENE.COM


